Product Specifications:
Concept Drawing
• 5” 1280 x 720 Panel with Projective Capacitive Multi-touch.
• Built-in Wi-Fi/ Bluetooth 4.0/ GPS / LTE
• 8 Mega-pixel camera with LED at rear side
• Support NFC Function
• Water and dust proof IP65 design

Rugged Industrial PDA 5" E500RM8-4EBM
Product Features:
Order Information
E500RM8-4EBM Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode Reader
E500RM8-4EBS Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode + Smart Card Reader
E500RM8-4EBF Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode + Fingerprint Reader
E500RM8-4EFS Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Fingerprint + Smart Card Reader
E500RM8-4EFU Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode + Fingerprint + Smart Card
Reader
E500RM8-4EBMH Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode Reader + Hotswap battery
E500RM8-4EBSH Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode + Smart Card Reader +
Hotswap battery
E500RM8-4EBFH Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode + Fingerprint Reader +
Hotswap battery
E500RM8-4EFSH Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Fingerprint + Smart Card Reader +
Hotswap battery
E500RM8-4EFUH Support WWAN for EU / Asia + Barcode + Fingerprint + Smart Card
Reader + Hotswap battery
*Note: Measured at dimming LCD brightness. Varies depending on the usage
  conditions, or when an external device is attached.
Revised date: 22-Nov-2017  V2.2 Rugged Mobile Solution